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GW-Kley Discgolf Vereinsmeisterschaft

No  

WT-A/B

David Strott

Dirk Haase

Matthias Krebin

Frank Mischke

Daniel Langfermann

Nils Nicolaisen

Alexander Sonsalla

WT-C/D

Manuel Garcia Garcia

Philipp Kößmeier

Ulrich Berg

Lukas Nicolaisen

Sebastian Stroop

Jörg, Dobrunz

Ben Dobrunz

Heiko Meisterjahn

Ilija Mihaljevic

Marcel Schuster

https://discgolfmetrix.com/515272
https://discgolfmetrix.com/515272


GW-Kley Discgolf Vereinsmeisterschaft • 05.12.2025 16:32 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

WT-A/B

1 Alexander Sonsalla 08/21/17 10:20 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -9 46   

  08/21/17 14:00 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 -4 51 -13 97

2 Matthias Krebin 08/21/17 10:20 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 -1 54   

  08/21/17 14:00 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 -4 51 -5 105

3 Dirk Haase 08/21/17 10:20 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 -3 52   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 0 55 -3 107

4 Frank Mischke 08/21/17 10:20 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 2 5 -2 53   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 0 55 -2 108

5 David Strott 08/21/17 10:20 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 59   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 -1 54 +3 113

6 Daniel Langfermann 08/21/17 10:20 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 +1 56   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 +4 59 +5 115

7 Nils Nicolaisen 08/21/17 10:20 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 +6 61   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 4 2 9 4 +6 DNF +999 999

WT-C/D

1 Heiko Meisterjahn 08/21/17 10:20 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 0 55   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 -1 54 -1 109

2 Ulrich Berg 08/21/17 10:20 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 +2 57   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 -2 53 0 110

3 Sebastian Stroop 08/21/17 10:20 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 +2 57   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 +3 58 +5 115

3 Jörg, Dobrunz 08/21/17 10:20 3 5 4 4 2 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 +2 57   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 58 +5 115

5 Manuel Garcia Garcia 08/21/17 10:20 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 +5 60   

  08/21/17 14:00 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 +5 60 +10 120

6 Philipp Kößmeier 08/21/17 10:20 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 5 +5 60   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 +7 62 +12 122

7 Marcel Schuster 08/21/17 10:20 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 +7 62   

  08/21/17 14:00 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 +8 63 +15 125

8 Lukas Nicolaisen 08/21/17 10:20 3 5 2 6 3 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 +12 67   

  08/21/17 14:00 4 5 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +11 66 +23 133

9 Ben Dobrunz 08/21/17 10:20 4 6 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 5 4 3 +14 69   

  08/21/17 14:00 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 +13 68 +27 137

10 Ilija Mihaljevic 08/21/17 10:20 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 +17 72   

  08/21/17 14:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 +12 67 +29 139
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 3.4 4.2 2.7 4.3 2.9 3.5 2.8 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 3 3.1 3.2 2.8 3 3.2 3.2 58.7

Difficulty 13 9 1 18 4 16 2 15 6 17 14 5 8 10 3 7 11 12 3.7

Birdie -1 1 6 15 9 2 13 6 12 1 1 9 5 7 10 9 6 6 118 20%

Par 0 20 16 14 8 20 18 16 14 12 21 17 17 21 17 19 18 17 17 302 50%

Bogey 1 13 11 4 13 5 9 3 6 7 5 12 6 5 6 4 4 8 6 127 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 10 4 1 6 2 4 3 1 2 3 2 2 4 46 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 5 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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